
Date Day SCIENCE COMMERCE LIBERAL ARTS SCIENCE COMMERCE LIBERAL ARTS
17-09-2025 Wednesday Maths/Biology Accounts Pol. Sc. Physics Economics Economics
18-09-2025 Thursday

19-09-2025 Friday Psychology/Typography/W.A.

20-09-2025 Saturday English English English

Optional
CS/Typo/FA/NCC/PE/Music/

Psy/Eco/French/IP/Dance/Legal//AI/
/Yoga/Marketing

(Maths/App Maths-for Medical only)

Optional
Maths/CS/Typo/FA/NCC/PE/Music/
Psy/Eco/French/IP/Dance/Legal/AI/

Yoga/Marketing/App.Maths/
Mass Media

Optional
Maths/CS/Typo/FA/NCC/PE/Music/
Psy/Eco/French/IP/Dance/Legal/AI

/Yoga/Marketing/App.Maths
Sociology/Mass Media

21-09-2025 Sunday

22-09-2025 Monday

23-09-2025 Tuesday

24-09-2025 Wednesday Physics Economics Economics Chemistry B. Studies B.Studies/Psychology
25-09-2025 Thursday

26-09-2025 Friday History/Banking/Typo/Sociology

27-09-2025 Saturday

Optional
CS/Typo/FA/NCC/PE/Music/

Psy/Eco/French/IP/Dance/Legal//AI/
/Yoga/Marketing/German/MM

(Maths/App Maths-for Medical only)

Optional
Maths/CS/Typo/FA/NCC/PE/Music/
Psy/Eco/French/IP/Dance/Legal/AI/

Yoga/Marketing/App.Maths
/German/MM

Optional
Maths/CS/Typo/FA/NCC/PE/Music/
Psy/Eco/French/IP/Dance/Legal/AI

/MassMedia/Yoga/Marketing/
App.Maths/Hindi//German/
Sociology/Web Application

English English English

28-09-2025 Sunday

29-09-2025 Monday

30-09-2025 Tuesday Chemistry B. Studies B. Studies/History/F.A./Dance Maths/Biology Accounts Pol Sc./Hindi/P.E./Marketing

P R E P  L E A V E

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARIDABAD
FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATION , 2025-2026 

DATE SHEET FOR CLASSES XI & XII 
  REPORTING TIME : 07.00 a.m.
  EXAM TIMINGS    :  07.05 a.m. - 10.20 a.m.
  READING TIME     : 07.05 a.m. - 07.20 a.m.
  DURATION            : 3 Hours. 15 Minutes  
  DISPERSAL            :  10.25 a.m.   
                                                                                           XI XII
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PRINCIPAL

Note -:

1. .LEGAL STUDIES/MARKETING/I.P./H.SC/ FOR CLASS XI & GEO/TYPO/MUSIC Examination for class XII will be conducted on Friday, September 12, 2025.
2.  GEO/BANKING/FASHION STUDIES/SOCIOLOGY/YOGA Examination for class XI & LEGAL STUDIES/MARKETING/H.SC./F.A. Examination for class XII will be conducted on Monday, September 15, 2025.

3. Answer sheets will be distributed on Thursday, October 16, 2025.
4. Buses will ply on all exam days. 
5. Regular classes will commence from Friday, October 3, 2025.
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